
—LancasterFarming, Saturday, September 30,1978

Sechrist
Auction

Stewartstown,Pa.
Sept 25,1978

on VDACS standards and
sold by the hundredweight.

HEIFERS
Choice 500-600 lbs. 56.50-

58.50, 605-700 lbs. 57.0057.75,
705-800 lbs. 52.00-55.00, 805-
900 lbs. 45.00.CATTLE 68 Steers - High

Choice and Prime 54.00
56.85; Good Choice 52.00
54.50; Holsteins Good 48.00
51.50; Standard to Good
45.00- Heifers - High
Choice and Prime 51.00
53.85; Good to Choice 48.00
51.50; Holsteins Good 43.00
46.75; Standard Good 41.00
43.75. Feeder Steers - Good
and Choice 57.00-62.50;
Standard Good 55.00-58.00.
Bulls - Good and Choice
Commercial 50.00-52.50;
Standardto G00d48.00-50.00;
Utility to Standard 45.00
47.85. Cows - High Yearling
Commercial 41.00-43.50;
Cutters 39.00-41.25; Carmens
Low Cutters 37.00-39.50;
Shells30.00-37.50.

CALVES 146 Calves -

Choice and Prime 78.00
89.00; Good and Choice 75.00
80.00; Standard and Good
65.00- Bulls Good 100
120 lbs. 70.00-82.00; Heifers
90-120 lbs. 65.00-99.00; Culls
&Bols 40.00-65.00.

Good 400500 lbs. 53.00
56.00, 505-600 lbs. 57.0060.00,
605-700 lbs. 54.75-58.75, 800
900 lbs. 44.75-48.00.

Medium 400500 lbs. 52.00
55.75, 505-600 lbs. 50.0054.75,
605-700 lbs. 47.0052.25.

Short 400500 lbs. 40.25-
42.00.

Plain 500600 lbs. 44.50
45.00.

Special
Market

September 19,1978
FrontRoyal, Va.

SpecialFeeder Calf
and YearlingSale

There were 374 head sold.
All cattle were graded by
Representatives of the
VDACS’s Division of
Markets, Livestock Section
on VDACS standards and
soldbythe hundredweight.

Steers:
Choice & Fancy 300-500

lbs. 68.50-74.00, 500-700 lbs.
67.00-70.50, 700-800 lbs. 62.75-
64.00, 800-1000 lbs. 54.50
57.50.

HOGS 213 Hogs-U.S. No. 1
and 2,190-220 lbs. 51.50-52.50;
U.S. No. 1 and 3.190-230 lbs.
51.00-51.50; U.S. No. 1 and 3,
130-250 lbs. 50.00-51.00. Sows -

250-375 lbs. 39.50-43.00; 400
500 lbs. 37.0040.00. Boars -

300-500 lbs. 36.0040.00.
SHEEP 11 Lambs - Good

to Choice 55.00-62.50;
Medium and Good 50.00
58.00. Ewes 14.00-21.00.

Good 300-500 lbs. 68.00
73.75, 500-700 lbs. 66.50-70.00,
700-800 lbs. 64.50-67.25, 800
1000 lbs. 55.00-56,25.

Medium 300-500 lbs. 68.00
72.50, 500-700 lbs. 61.50-64.00,
700800 lbs. 60.0062.00.

Short All Weights 51.00“
58.75.Private Treaty Fat Hogs,

Select No. 1 and 2, 190-215
lbs. 51.00-51.75.

Heifers:
Choice & Fancy 300-500

lbs. 58.25-59.75, 500600 lbs.
54.2589.00, 600700 lbs. 53.00
54.00.

Private Treaty Fat Hogs,
No. 1and 2,190-220 lbs. 50.75-
51.00.

Private Treaty Fat Hogs,
No. 1and3,190-220 lbs. 50.00-
50.50.

Good 300-500 lbs. 56.75-
59.00, 500400 lbs. 54.75-59.00,
600-700 lbs. 56.00.

Medium 300-500 lbs. 47.00-
54.00.

Special
Market

September19,1978
Narrows, Va.

Special Yearling

Special
Market

September 19,1978
SpecialSlaughter

Cattle Sale
Fauquier, Va.

Heifer Sale
There were 295 head sold.

All heifers were graded by
Representatives of the
VDACS’s Division of
Markets, Livestock Section '

There were 78 head sold.
AD cattle were graded by
Representatives of the
VDAC’s Division of Market,

Livestock maricet and
Livestock Section on USDA
standards and sold by the
hundredweight.

ChoiceSteers 1000-1175 lbs.
50.00-52.50; Choice Singles
Steers 48.50-51.50; Good
Steers 90-1100 lbs. 48.00-
50.50; Good Holstein Steers
1200-1400 lbs. 45.00-45.25;
Choice Heifers 800-950 lbs.
49.50-50.00; Choice Single
Heifers 46.00-52.00; Good
Heifers Singles 45.0048.00;
Utility and Commercial
cows 37.00-38.75.

Special
Market

September 20,1978
Jonervflle, Va.

Special Holstein Yearling
HeiferSale

Heifers:
Choice 400-500 lbs.

57.00- 500-600 lbs.
57.75- 605-700 lbs.
56.25- 705-800 lbs.
52.25- 805-900- lbs.
52.00- 905-1000 lbs.
44.25-

Good 400-500 lbs.
57.00- 505-600 lbs.
55.00- 605-700 lbs.
55.50- 805-900 lbs.
48.75-

Medium 400-500 lbs.
56.50- 505-600 lbs.
54.75- 605-700 lbs.
53.75- 705-800 lbs. 53.25;
805-900lbs. 46.50.

Short 500-600 lbs.
51.25- 600-700 lbs.
45.00-

Plain 400-500 lbs.
51.75- 505-600 lbs.
51.25- 605-700 lbs.
50.00-

Special
Market

September 20,1978
SpecialYearling Steer Sale

Jonesville, Va.
There were 370 head sold.

'All steers were graded by
Representatives of the
VDACS’s Division of
Markets, Livestock Section
on VDACS standards and
soldby the hundredweight.

Steers:
Choice & Fancy 500-700

lbs. 60.00-64.50; 700-800 lbs.
56.00- 800-1000 lbs.
51.0053.75.

Good 400-500 lbs.
60.50-69.50; 500-700 lbs.
57.00- 700-800 lbs.
54.7557.00; 800-1000 lbs.
50.0053.35.

Medium 400500 lbs. 65.75;
500-700 lbs. 58.00-63.00;
700-800 lbs. 52.50-57.00;
800-900lbs. 49.25.

Common 500-700 lbs.
51.00- 700-800 lbs.
46.25-49.50.

Special
Market
September 21

SpecialFeeder
YearlingSale
Marshall, Va.

There were 1421 head sold.
All cattle were graded by
Representatives of the
VDAC’s Division of Markets,
Livestock Section onVDAC’s
standards and sold by the
hundredweight.

STEERS;
Choice & Fancy 500-700

lbs. 63.5067.00; 700-800 lbs.
62.00-65.50; JBOO-1000 lbs.
55.0061.00; Good 500700 lbs,
64.0067.25; 700800 lbs. 61.50
65.00; 8001000 lbs. 52.50

L&MFUR & WOOLEN ENTERPRISE

L®
QualityElectrified Sheepskins 4 Furs

jp /*" *- 7 Tannery Direct Dist. - Wholesale & Retail
i V Ji Check Our Quality, Price & Services
S

.

Mail * f>hone orders Accepted

P • Woolen Hosp. Pads - Natural & All Colors fT? ■—^||» Pa. Largest Selection ofWoolen Products I /~ealersf
»• SheepskinCoatsatReasonable Prices /Warjferi /
k« SeeUsAtMeadowbrookMarketinLeola

*

II 117W. Summit St., Mohnton, PA
215-777-2465

Hours: Mon., Tues , Thurs., Fn. 9-8 30:
Wed. 9-4-30; Sat. 9-5

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales

1 mile North ofEphrata, PA

CO>NS COWS COlv$
BUYERS FROM 3 STATES

Regular consignments from Ray Kyper, Bob
Kennedy, Dale Brewer and Ed Stover plus local
consigners.

Lots of goodNorthern Feeders andStockers.
SALE EVERY FRIDAY

Bulls, Steers, Slaughter Cows,
Lambs and Veal Calves

11:00A.M. - Beef Sale Stockers & Feeders
200 to 250 each week.

12:30 P.M. - Dairy Cows
7:00 P.M. - Small Animal Sale
For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals on the

farm or at our barn or other market information
call: Office 717-733-2444.

WALTER H. RISSER, Proprietor

auction news
59.25; Medium 500-700 lbs.
60.00-64.00; 700-800 lbs. 59.00-
62.50; 800-1000 lbs. 51.00
57.50. Short All weights 59.50
60.00.

HEIFERS:
Choice & Fancy 500-600

lbs. 52.50-59.50; 600-700 lbs.
54.00r56.50; Good 500-600 lbs.
52.50-55.50; 600-700 lbs. 52.00
55.00; Medium 500600 lbs.
50.00-52.00; 600-700 lbs. 47.00
50,00.

SpecialMarket
September 21

SpecialAngus and
Crossbred SteerSale

Ablngton,Va.
There were 752 head sold.

All cattle were graded by
Representatives of the
VDAC’s Division of Markets.

STEERS:

BEEFALO HYBRID CATTLE
} BRED BEEFALO FOR SALE

j - Rapid gains on grass and roughage.
| - 55-65 lb. Births - up to 1100 lb. yearling,

j - Visit our farm and see our animals. '

I In stock SEMEN ‘l2an ampule
Vz&V* Blood Bulls & Heifers
BEEFALO N & J

4270QuakerbridgeRd.
Princeton. NJ 08540 609-896-0336

Member World Beefalo Association

1. B.
KELLER
& BRO.
DAIRY
COWS

REGISTERED HOLSTEINS

Grade Cows Oct. and Nov,

REGISTERED BULL

Livestock on VDAC’s
standard and sold by the
hundredweight.'

Choice 400*500 lbs. 71.50;
500*700 lbs. 63.00-67.75; 700-
800 lbs. 59.00-61.75; 800-1000
52.00- Good 300-500 lbs.
66.00- 500-700 lbs. 62.00-
67.50; 700-800 lbs. 56.00-61.50;
800-1000 lbs. 55.70-55.75.
‘Medium 400-500 lbs. 62.75-
63.50; 500-700 lbs. 58.00-63.50;
700800 lbs. 55.50-58.50; 800-
1000 lbs. 51.0054.00; Com-
mon 500-700 lbs. 54.5057.25;
700-900 lbs. 52.0054.00.

Gas-a-holics?
Drivers m the United

States used about 317 millir-ry; \

gallons of gasoline a day
summer

ROUND OAK RAG APPLE ELEVATION, open, born
6/2/78, Dam - Penstate Ivanhoe StarEX 90. Proj. 305,
19,104,718.

CARNATIONROYAL HE-MAN, 2nd calf due 10/21/78
to Matt Tippy, 2-0,305,14,453,3.9,570.
ROSEMERE FURY IVAN, open, bom, 1/20/78. Dam -

VG 86Penstate Ivanhoe Star 6-3,305,14,070,599,4.3.
RO-DALE KING COMET ELLEN, fresh with 2nd calf
9/24/78 2-0,343,12,677,4.2,530.

(GRADE COW) fresh 9/27/78 with 2nd calf milked 50
lbs. as first calfheifer.

WESTMORELAND BRIGADIER, 2nd calf due
10/28/78to NEBA (9H584) 2-0,363,17,892,668,3.7.
ARLINDA JET STREAM-TWIN, first calf heifer due
2/14/79. Dam -VG 87 SirSeeley Alantha.
HILL HAVEN STANDOUT JOB, open, bom 1/16/78.
Dam - VG 86 Kilinsdale Ivanhoe Jack 6-8, 365,18,558,
4.5,830. Gr. Dam GP 80Knollwood Champion Nan 3-3,
305,13,190,4.5,595.

ROUND OAK RAG APPLE ELEVATION open, bora
3/23/78. Dam - GP 83, Colindm Arab Bugler 8-0, 321,
18,684, 748, 4.0. Gr. Dam Rayside Ormsby Aristocrat
7-9,367,18,534,793,4.2.

ROUND OAK RAG APPLE ELEVATION, open, bom
4/3/78. Dam - VG 86Don Augur Ivan AdmiralBeauty 3-
1,293,12,940,465,3.6. (proj. 4-115,900). Gr.Dam-GPB3
C Wenron Emperor 3-5,305,18,130,575,3.2. NextGP 82
4-3,305,19,340,662,3.4.

WHIRLHILL KINGPIN, open, bom8/5/77. Dam - Vigo
Charmcross 2-3,288,12,400,548,4.4. Gr. Dam Milk and
HoneyLinda Fond Image 4-8,368,21,284,870,3.9.

WHIRLHILLKINGPIN bom 1/29/78. Dam Round Oak
Rag Apple Elevation VG 86,2-2,352,18,302,4.0,749. Gr.
DamHill Top Apollo Ivanhoe 4-11,329,22,411,843,3.8.

Transportation and financing available.
STEVE KELLER 808 KELLER
717-653-2284 717-426-1075

Office: 717-653-4851

SPECUL
NOTICE

HAY, STRAW &

EAR CORN SALE
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT

DAVID H.GOODS
FARM MACHINERY

SALE
EVERY WED. AT 12 NOON

ON NORTH MAPLE AVE., LEOLA, PA.
Home Phone 717-656-8911

Bus. Phone Wed. Only 717-656-9558
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